

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
073-392
BENNETT COUNTY
PCN i3mr
Engineer's Estimate: \$48,781.28

Bid Opening Date: 04/28/15 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				HAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		DAKOTA PRAIRIE LANDSCAPES LLC		CORR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	
				MARTIN, SD		NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		HERMOSA, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	10000	LS		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 2,700.00		\$ 19,600.00
110E1690	REMOVE SEDIMENT	5	CUYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00
110E1693	REMOVE EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	100	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
110E7500	REMOVE PIPE FOR RESET	8	FT	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00
110E7510	REMOVE PIPE END SECTION FOR RESET	15	EACH	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,775.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	80	CUYD	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,040.00
230E0100	REMOVE AND REPLACE TOPSOIL	5000	LS		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 6,800.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	5000	LS		\$ 500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 28,500.00
450E8900	CLEANOUT PIPE CULVERT	4	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 14,600.00
450E9000	RESET PIPE	8	FT	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00
450E9001	RESET PIPE END SECTION	15	EACH	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,700.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	40	HOUR	\$ 23.55	\$ 942.00	\$ 23.55	\$ 942.00	\$ 23.55	\$ 942.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	478	UNIT	\$ 2.00	\$ 956.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,051.60	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,629.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1000	LS		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 200.00		\$ 3,500.00
700E0210	CLASS B RIPRAP	117	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,945.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,605.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 8,892.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	2500	LS		\$ 1,800.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 6,200.00
734E0154	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	460	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,680.00
734E0165	REMOVE AND RESET EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	100	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	136	SQYD	\$ 2.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 544.00
		TOTAL			\$ 32,675.00		\$ 33,197.65		\$ 107,272.00